
Bridgetek Solutions
John Semberger
744 East Stone Avenue
Greenville SC  29601
Phone: 864-214-0221
Mobile: 864-380-2214
Fax: 864-214-0221
Email: jsemberger@bridgeteksolutions.com

Contract Number: 4400014299
FEIN: 46-1945709
E-Rate SPIN: 143037375

Carolina Advanced Digital Inc
Susan Jabbusch
133 Triangle Trade Dr, Cary NC  27513
Phone: 919-460-1313 ext 102
Fax: 919-460-1314
Email: susan@cadinc.com

Contract Number: 4400014296
FEIN:  56-1639656
E-Rate SPIN: 143006840
Data Network Solutions Inc
Fred Reavis
629 Lake Tide Drive, Chapin SC  29036
Phone: 803-932-9915
Fax: 803-932-9914
Email: FRED.REAVIS@DNSCOINC.COM

Contract Number: 4400014556
FEIN: 143021096
E-Rate SPIN: 56-2113683

Encore Technology Group Minimum discount is 7.1%
Russell Young
2000 Wade Hampton Blvd, Ste 210
Greenville SC  29615
Phone: 864-307-0763
Fax: 864-438-0731
Email: ryoung@encoretg.com

Contract Number: 4400014298
FEIN: 46-1594391
E-Rate SPIN: 143030969

Howard Technology Solutions 
Yareasia Ellis
PO Box 1590, Laurel MS  39441-1590
Greenville SC  29615
Phone: 888-912-3151
Fax: 601-399-5077
Email: bids@howardcomputers.com

Contract Number: 4400014295
FEIN: 64-0466143
E-Rate SPIN: 143022153

Netsource ET  LLC
George Lusk
1500 Eleazer Rd, Irmo SC  29063
Phone: 803-960-6986
Fax: 803-945-9217
Email: glusk@netsourcek12.com

Contract Number: 4400014297
FEIN: 20-1522181
E-Rate SPIN: 143034445

pbode@mmo.sc.gov
Page last update:  12/1/2016

Contract Pricing for all Vendors listed below

Bridgetek Solutions LLC

Barracuda products are discounted a minimum of 7% . Quantity purchases may have greater discounts.  Cloud 
products are excluded from this agreement. Telecommunication products are not available to any State 

Agencies

Contract Terms & Conditions

Barracuda Network Security Products ITMO Procurement Manager

Solicitation Number: 5400011873 Patricia Bode

Max Contract Period: 803-737-3224
10/24/2016 - 10/23/2021

DO NOT SIGN ANY DOCUMENTS THAT CONTAIN TERMS AND CONDITIONS

VENDORS   

Data Network Solutions Inc
Carolina Advanced Digital Inc

Encore Technology Group LLC
Howard Technology Solutions
NetsourceET LLC
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